
74%
Science Proficiency

83%
Math Proficiency

87%
Reading Proficiency

57

Math 
Median SGP

73

Reading 
Median SGP

95%

Non High-Needs
Proficiency

71%

High-Needs 
Proficiency

22%

Gap Reduction
.

10%

Chronic 
Absenteeism

Achievement

Growth

Readiness

Achievement 
Gap

0

50

100

150

200

250

300

350

400

RP CIF

341 pts of 400 pts

Liholiho Elementary Strive HI 2012-13 Step: Recognition Index Score: 341

‡ Numbers may be rounded for presentation purposes.

High Performance Automatic Classification:

**Data are missing or not used, which prevents the index score from being calculated normally.  Contact the Systems Accountability Office for a detailed explanation.

**


