Liholiho Elementary Strive HI 2012-13 Step: Recognition Index Score: 341

Automatic Classification: High Performance

					Р	F	CI	
				400-				
Achievement	Math Proficiency	Reading Proficiency	Science Proficiency					
	83%	87%	74%	350-			Q	
				330				
				300-				
							8	
Growth	Math	Reading						
	Median SGP	Median SGP		250-		8		
	57	73			0	0		
						0	Ö	
				200-	0	8		
					0	0		
_	Chronic			450	0			
Readiness	Absenteeism			150-		0		
	10%							
				100-				
				100	0	8		
				_	0			
- Later				50-	0			
Achievement ** Gap	Non High-Needs Proficiency	High-Needs Proficiency	Gap Reduction		0			
	95%	71%	22%		8			
				0_				
					34	1 pts	of 400) p
umbers may be rounded for presen	tation purposes.							

^{**}Data are missing or not used, which prevents the index score from being calculated normally. Contact the Systems Accountability Office for a detailed explanation.